Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta SM-2023 - Tuloskooste

Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta SM-2023

Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta, Laitila, 11.06.2023

Yksilokilpailut
N

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Laine Liina 4 Varsinais-Suomi 23
2. Lehtila Sirke 7 Varsinais-Suomi 20
3. Sirvio Elisa 2 Kainuu 15
4. Jarvi Pinja 5 Varsinais-Suomi 16
5. Kyntdja Linda 1 Kymi 12
6. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 3 Etela-Hame 12
S20

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Laukka Frans 9 Varsinais-Suomi 23 21
2. Koskinen Ville 8 Varsinais-Suomi 22 17
3. Penttild Aatu 10 Varsinais-Suomi 22 17
SE5

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Tolli Jukka 46 Keskipohja 24 23
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Kaunisto Jouni
Nikkari Jukka
Kyntaja Timo
Karhunen Pekka
Hiironen Marko
Karppala llkka
Alatalo Asko
Laaksonen Kari
Mattila Juhani

. Vainio Aki

Ojala Aimo
Lustila Ari

. Tiainen Tapani

Helminen Aki

Makinen Osmo

. Aalto Esa

livonen Kimmo

Nimi

Maattanen Ville
Rannikko Tuomo
Lehtonen Pekka
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Rauma Sami

Hautamaki Pekka

Seppd Pekka
Stenman Frank

Mdakinen Kalle
Skata Ronnie
Laine Marko
Uusitalo Tuomas
Huotari Janne
Hockert Christian
Ylijoki Juho
Kajan Niko
Koskinen Juha
Koivu Riku
Vendldinen Jari
Korpela Samu
Laarimo Mika
Ylijoki Matti
Kajan Toni

Niemi Tomi
Toivonen Juha
Huhti Jani
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26. Kdahkonen Heikki 34  Kymi 23
27. Tapioharju Matti 50 Satakunta 21
28. Luoma Timo 56 Pohjanmaa 22
29. Rama Juuso 38 Kymi 22
30. Luukkonen Juha 53 Satakunta 22
31. Mikkola Panu 35 Kymi 23
32. Kyntgja Ville 36  Kymi 19
33. Tuomola Jarno 80 Varsinais-Suomi 21
34. Keskila Janne 68 Varsinais-Suomi 17
35. Toivonen Henri 52 Satakunta 16
36. Makinen Roope 75 Varsinais-Suomi 22
37. Vainio Joonas 70  Varsinais-Suomi 18
38. Lehtonen Jesse 41 Etela-Hame 16
39. Lunden Juhani 472 Etela-Hame 18
Luodikko - N

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Laine Liina 4 Varsinais-Suomi
2. Jarvi Pinja 5 Varsinais-Suomi
3. Sirvio Elisa 2 Kainuu
4. Lehtila Sirke 7 Varsinais-Suomi
5. Kyntdja Linda 1 Kymi
6. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 3 Etela-Hame

Metsakauris
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7. Kestila Aija
8. Martiskainen Ritva

9. Kuhlstrom Sirpa

Luodikko - S20

Nimi Nro Piiri
1. Laukka Frans 9
2. Koskinen Ville 8

79 Varsinais-Suomi 43

6 Varsinais-Suomi 47

76 Etela-Hame

31

38
11

40
37

Metsakauris Kettu Gemssi Villisika Tulos

Varsinais-Suomi 50

Varsinais-Suomi 50

3. Penttild Aatu 10 Varsinais-Suomi 49

Luodikko - S55

Nimi Nro Piiri

1. Kaunisto Jouni 14 Satakunta

2. Ojala Aimo 58 Pohjanmaa

3.  Karhunen Pekka 15 Pohjanmaa

4. Tolli Jukka 46 Keskipohja

5. Alatalo Asko 16 Pohjanmaa
Nikkari Jukka 18 Varsinais-Suomi

7. Laukka Veli-Pekka 78 Satakunta
Karppala llkka 20 Varsinais-Suomi

9. Saarikko Tero 77 Etela-Hame

10. Laaksonen Kari 21 Varsinais-Suomi

11. Kyntdgja Timo 37  Kymi
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Mattila Juhani
Lustila Ari
Hiironen Marko
Vainio Aki
Aalto Esa
Tiainen Tapani
Helminen Aki
Makinen Osmo

livonen Kimmo

Luodikko - Y
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10. Lehtonen Pekka
11.

Nimi

Ylijoki Juho
Mdakinen Kalle
Seppd Pekka
Huotari Janne
Rauma Sami
Skata Ronnie
Huhti Jani

Hautamaki Pekka

Vendldinen Jari

Korpela Samu

17
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Metsakauris Kettu Gemssi Villisika Tulos

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
49
50
48

48
49
48
49
48
49
48
19

50
50
49
49
49
48
50
48
49
49
50

46
42
47
49
23
38
46
40

50
50
50
50
48
50
48
50
49
48
47

46
44
46
23
44
27
32
42

49
49
48
48
50
47
47
47
47
47
48

184
184
183
169
163
163
162
142

DNS

199
199
197
197
196
195
195
194
194
194
193

Uusinta

10, 10, 10,9,9
10,10,9,9,9
10, 10, 10,9,9
10,10,9,9,9

11.12.2023

www.hirviurheilu.com



Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta SM-2023 - Tuloskooste

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
206.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

Maattanen Ville
Toivonen Juha
Uusivirta Jarno
Kajan Niko

Koivu Riku
Marjakangas Ari
Rannikko Tuomo
Hockert Christian

Stenman Frank

Laine Marko
Koskinen Juha
Ylijoki Matti
Laarimo Mika
Kahkonen Heikki
Vainio Joonas
Niemi Tomi
Tuomola Jarno
Tapioharju Matti
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Kajan Toni
Luoma Timo
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Toivonen Henri
Luukkonen Juha
Lunden Juhani
Lehtonen Jesse
Rama Juuso
Keskila Janne
Kestila Juho
Mikkola Panu

Mdakinen Roope
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Joukkuekilpailu

Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta

Joukkue Tulos

1. Varsinais-Suomi 1905
Maattanen Ville 389 Y
Rannikko Tuomo 387 Y
Mdkinen Kalle 379 Y
Laine Marko 376 Y
Uusitalo Tuomas 374 Y

2. Pohjanmaa 1884
Rauma Sami 384 Y
Hautamaki Pekka 382 Y
Skata Ronnie 379 Y
Hockert Christian 373 Y
Karhunen Pekka 366 Sbb

3. Satakunta 1883
Lehtonen Pekka 386 Y
Seppd Pekka 381 Y
Kaunisto Jouni 378 Shh
Ylijoki Juho 371 Y
Koivu Riku 367 Y

4. Kymi 1743
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Kyntaja Timo 369
Kahkonen Heikki 353
Hiironen Marko 351
Rama Juuso 343
Mikkola Panu 327
5. Eteld-Hame 1456
Venaldinen Jari 366
Lehtonen Jesse 287
Lunden Juhani 286
Aalto Esa 267

Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 250

Sbb
Y
Sbb

<

Sbh
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Luodikon joukkuekilpailut

Eurooppalainen metsastysammunta

Joukkue Tulos

1. Satakunta 982
Ylijoki Juho 199 Y
Kaunisto Jouni 198 Sbhh
Seppd Pekka 197 Y

Laukka Veli-Pekka 194 SK5
Lehtonen Pekka 194 Y

2. Pohjanmaa 982
Ojala Aimo 198 Sh5
Karhunen Pekka 198 Sh5
Rauma Sami 196 Y
Skata Ronnie 195 Y
Alatalo Asko 195 Sh5

3. Varsinais-Suomi 976
Mdakinen Kalle 199 Y
Huhti Jani 195 Y
Nikkari Jukka 195 SbH5
Laine Liina 194 N
Karppala likka 193 Sbh5

4. Kymi 897
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Kahkonen Heikki
Kyntaja Timo
Hiironen Marko
Kyntaja Ville
Kyntaja Linda
5. Eteld-Hame
Venaldinen Jari
Saarikko Tero
Lunden Juhani
Lehtonen Jesse
Aalto Esa
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